
Mã số
Code

Kích thước sản phẩm
Product dimensions

W x D x H (mm)

Kích thước hộc tủ
Cabinet drawer dimensions

W x D x H (mm)

14822.250 191 x 464 x 490 250 x 550 x 700

H

W D

14822.300

14822.350

14822.400

14822.450

241 x 464 x 490 300 x 550 x 700

14822

Giá kệ dao thớt chai lọ IVAN
Tỷ lệ / Scale

Ngày / Date

     CÔNG TY CỔ PHẦN KIM GIA PHẠM
KIM GIA PHAM JOINT STOCK COMPANY

Người vẽ
  Design

Chất liệu
Material

Phê duyệt
Approved

Sắt
Iron

289 x 464 x 490 350 x 550 x 700

339 x 464 x 490 400 x 550 x 700

389 x 464 x 490 450 x 550 x 700
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